Data Sheet
Rish CT Lite
Measure Control Record Analyze Optimize
1
Data Sheet
MAR/CT/RISH LITE/20/03/000
Measure Control Record Analyze Optimize
Widely used in switchboard applications by Engineering, Construction, and Power companies, Rish lite series of LV Current Transformers are the

180 x 130 x 32 (H x W x Depth)
0.5 or 1
Wall mounting & Busbar mounting
CT Model
Cable Hole Dia (Ø)
Max Busbar Size (mm)
Dimension (mm)
Primary Current
Secondary Current
Accuracy Class
Mounting Options
Accuracy Class
Code No.
0.5 1
Primary Current Max VA Max VA
A138-400 400A 1.5 5
A138-500
A138-600
A138-630
A138-750

15
20
Max VA
1
10
10
10
10
15
15
15
15
20
20
20
A1310H-2400 2400A 15 20
A1310H-3000 3000A 15 20
0.5
Max VA
Accuracy Class
Primary Current

15
20
1
Max VA
10
10
10
10
15
15
15
15
20
20
20
A1310V-2400 2400A 15 20
A1310V-3000 3000A 15 20
Measure Control Record Analyze Optimize
8
Data Sheet
Rish CT Lite